
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG64 SHELNA BABU 1144.611

2 22PG416 CYRIL JOY P 1024.645

3 22PG241 UNNIMAYA SANTHOSH 1008.641

4 22PG324 SONNET SABU 1007.845

5 22PG678 HRIDYA RAJKUMAR 1004.689

6 22PG732 JASMINE THOMAS 993.054

7 22PG582 SRADHA V P 975.549

8 22PG455 NEHA ANN VINCENT 975.085

9 22PG295 ANJUSREE VR 972.189

10 22PG482 AISHWARYA SHAJU 962.689

11 22PG261 SARATH CLETUS 961.421

12 22PG121 NIRANJANA TS 955.456

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG176 MEGHANA R NAIR 953.599

2 22PG46 NEVIL MENACHERY 952.021

3 22PG600 ARCHANA P B 950.526

4 22PG765 ANN MARIYA K JOMON 948.360

5 22PG705 SNEHA SANTHOSH 943.366

6 22PG350 APARNA PRAKASH 942.789

7 22PG941 NAJIYA NASREEN 932.889

8 22PG327 NEHA ANN MATHEW 925.326

9 22PG80 ANITA DIXON 925.194

10 22PG965 SREELAKSHMI P R 922.899

11 22PG1083 SREEJAYA. N 918.520

12 22PG44 DIXON D THOTTAN 910.722

13 22PG794 VEENA SONY 909.676

14 22PG657 KAVYA SHIBU 904.149

15 22PG188 SWATHY SUDHEER 900.126

16 22PG76 ANULAKSHMI T K 893.511

17 22PG1092 FARZANA C J 891.952

18 22PG1029 IRIN SOJAN 891.878

19 22PG917 SELMA BENNY 887.482

20 22PG1108 APARNA ROY 884.926

21 22PG304 NEENU K B 882.973

22 22PG16 CHRISTEENA CLEMENT 882.000

23 22PG734 VISHNUPRIYA KD 878.724
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24 22PG647 ANU DAVIS 875.329

25 22PG118 NEENU JOMON 874.303

26 22PG24 BHAGYASREE B 872.804

27 22PG847 SRUTHY LAKSHMI K 869.278

28 22PG1059 DEVIKA K 866.526

29 22PG238 SRADHA.C.S 864.863

30 22PG447 NIVITHA VIJAYAKUMAR 864.316

31 22PG112 SEETHALAKSHMI MENON K 857.684

32 22PG101 ANAMIKA C M 857.684

33 22PG27 P R AISHWARYA 855.334

34 22PG938 SHAANA T K 853.307

35 22PG1112 C S ANANDHALAKSHMI 852.843

36 22PG862 PRAJISHA K P 852.120

37 22PG33 SANJANA SREENI 850.478

38 22PG478 T V VASUNDHARA 849.985

39 22PG162 GAVIN JOHN 848.063

40 22PG568 AMENTA JOSE 847.838

41 22PG1088 ADITHYA E R 845.031

42 22PG389 ASHIKA KHAN 844.222

43 22PG914 MARTEENA K A 836.678

44 22PG923 MERIT JOSEPH 830.048

45 22PG217 FATHIMATH SHIFANA.P.S 826.869

46 22PG153 JULIAT JOSE 822.382

47 22PG893 AMRUTHA N 821.213

48 22PG140 AISWARYA K D 819.000

49 22PG35 CIYA XAVIER 817.594

50 22PG988 KISHOR KUMAR K R 809.994

51 22PG744 RAJIV M VARGHESE 809.674

52 22PG25 THANUJA K THARUNBOS 807.122

53 22PG1040 GOPIKA A N 806.847

54 22PG280 ALEENA JOHN 805.737

55 22PG344 SHINU ROSE SHAJU 804.581

56 22PG668 GOPIKA PRADEEP EZHAVA 801.364

57 22PG417 ATHIRA HARIDASAN 800.905

58 22PG303 ROSEMARIYA K J 799.101

59 22PG23 ROSNA LAWRANCE 798.729

60 22PG767 MARIA THOMAS 796.932

61 22PG534 ALFIN MATHEWS 785.553

62 22PG728 MARIYA ROSARIYA JOSHY 783.065

63 22PG554 DEVIKA T S 781.381

64 22PG688 DIANA DAISON 776.949

65 22PG761 ABEESHA BABU 771.467

66 22PG899 ATHIRA JOSE 770.362

67 22PG638 VISMAYA K V 768.116

68 22PG698 ANJALY DENNY 765.472

69 22PG288 NADHIYA C.A. 763.473

70 22PG859 FIDHA P S 760.419



71 22PG1084 GAYATHRI MURALEEDARAN. N 759.318

72 22PG897 PRATHYURAJ P P 757.632

73 22PG524 BINCY PAULY 756.042

74 22PG590 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 755.480

75 22PG1077 AMALA C V 753.796

76 22PG375 NANDANA MANOHARAN 752.941

77 22PG267 ARYANANDA K B 752.529

78 22PG700 SREELAKSHMI A S 745.128

79 22PG945 ASHMI M G 744.989

80 22PG857 ATHIRA K S 743.179

81 22PG547 ARAVIND M 742.732

82 22PG614 SHANCY JOSE 737.321

83 22PG56 NANDANA K S 737.231

84 22PG944 MANJU M C 735.513

85 22PG769 JIS MARIA JOHNY 735.038

86 22PG592 LAKSHMI A R 733.888

87 22PG464 SHAHIRA T S 729.849

88 22PG811 NAVYA VARGHESE 722.796

89 22PG618 VISHNU PRIYA C S 721.759

90 22PG749 ALAY GIREESH 719.581

91 22PG37 ROHITH S 707.329

92 22PG937 EDWIN BABU 704.185

93 22PG1001 NITHIN M B 702.638

94 22PG591 SANGAMESH MENON 701.608

95 22PG848 M INDHU SATHISH 701.453

96 22PG158 LAKSHMI N S 701.095

97 22PG891 SHAHANA SHERIN C A 699.592

98 22PG1019 DEVIKA K P 694.149

99 22PG888 ANJU SURESH 689.735

100 22PG846 KRISHNA P U 689.202

101 22PG751 NAVAMI K P 681.375

102 22PG1030 SREERANJINI T R 670.846

103 22PG994 RANJITHA JAYADEVAN 666.441

104 22PG939 MAYA NARAYANAN C 663.816

105 22PG809 MUKILA K C 662.053

106 22PG1021 SAJITHA P 662.004

107 22PG574 JIYA MARTIN 661.242

108 22PG232 ANAGHA RAJ 657.676

109 22PG384 BLESNA JOHNSON 651.221

110 22PG291 RISHI RAM K 648.878

111 22PG879 ARDHRA K S 647.678

112 22PG766 KAVYA K C 646.617

113 22PG788 MANJU GANAPATHY 642.116

114 22PG1009 UNNIMAYA A A 641.813

115 22PG1000 SISIRA K S 636.159

116 22PG7 NANDHINI PB 634.558

117 22PG799 ANGEL RAPHY 628.943



118 22PG935 FATHIMA IQBAL 628.329

119 22PG270 SUDHINA N S 626.347

120 22PG646 SUDHINA N S 626.347

121 22PG842 ROSE PRINCE 626.063

122 22PG115 CICYMOL T JOSE 625.042

123 22PG12 AMALA FRANCIS 615.853

124 22PG36 ALEN MARTIN 611.211

125 22PG922 AJITH ASOKAN 602.153

126 22PG103 SREELAKSHMI KS 591.588

127 22PG168 CV ANJALI 588.147

128 22PG950 GOUTHAM T S 584.632

129 22PG901 NEERAJ P S 578.353

130 22PG315 ARPPITHA MOHAN 573.853

131 22PG864 SREELAKSHMI V 569.406

132 22PG501 SONA VARGHESE 562.778

133 22PG1117 P U MITHUN KRISHNA 557.720

134 22PG694 ANEENA MATHEW 554.072

135 22PG533 RENJINI T R 523.958

136 22PG886 CAROL JOSEPH CHIRAMMEL 488.084

137 22PG224 VINAYAK AJITH 482.406

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG46 NEVIL MENACHERY 952.021

2 22PG765 ANN MARIYA K JOMON 948.360

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG705 SNEHA SANTHOSH 943.366

2 22PG327 NEHA ANN MATHEW 925.326

3 22PG44 DIXON D THOTTAN 910.722

4 22PG1029 IRIN SOJAN 891.878

5 22PG917 SELMA BENNY 887.482

6 22PG647 ANU DAVIS 875.329

7 22PG118 NEENU JOMON 874.303

8 22PG162 GAVIN JOHN 848.063

9 22PG568 AMENTA JOSE 847.838

10 22PG914 MARTEENA K A 836.678

11 22PG923 MERIT JOSEPH 830.048

12 22PG35 CIYA XAVIER 817.594

13 22PG280 ALEENA JOHN 805.737

14 22PG344 SHINU ROSE SHAJU 804.581

15 22PG23 ROSNA LAWRANCE 798.729

16 22PG767 MARIA THOMAS 796.932

17 22PG534 ALFIN MATHEWS 785.553

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY  - (Waiting List) 



18 22PG728 MARIYA ROSARIYA JOSHY 783.065

19 22PG688 DIANA DAISON 776.949

20 22PG899 ATHIRA JOSE 770.362

21 22PG698 ANJALY DENNY 765.472

22 22PG524 BINCY PAULY 756.042

23 22PG1077 AMALA C V 753.796

24 22PG614 SHANCY JOSE 737.321

25 22PG944 MANJU M C 735.513

26 22PG769 JIS MARIA JOHNY 735.038

27 22PG811 NAVYA VARGHESE 722.796

28 22PG937 EDWIN BABU 704.185

29 22PG384 BLESNA JOHNSON 651.221

30 22PG842 ROSE PRINCE 626.063

31 22PG12 AMALA FRANCIS 615.853

32 22PG36 ALEN MARTIN 611.211

33 22PG501 SONA VARGHESE 562.778

34 22PG694 ANEENA MATHEW 554.072

35 22PG886 CAROL JOSEPH CHIRAMMEL 488.084

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG304 NEENU K B 882.973

2 22PG101 ANAMIKA C M 857.684

3 22PG638 VISMAYA K V 768.116

4 22PG590 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 755.480

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG857 ATHIRA K S 743.179

2 22PG547 ARAVIND M 742.732

3 22PG592 LAKSHMI A R 733.888

4 22PG1001 NITHIN M B 702.638

5 22PG1019 DEVIKA K P 694.149

6 22PG888 ANJU SURESH 689.735

7 22PG994 RANJITHA JAYADEVAN 666.441

8 22PG809 MUKILA K C 662.053

9 22PG1021 SAJITHA P 662.004

10 22PG232 ANAGHA RAJ 657.676

11 22PG291 RISHI RAM K 648.878

12 22PG879 ARDHRA K S 647.678

13 22PG788 MANJU GANAPATHY 642.116

14 22PG1000 SISIRA K S 636.159

15 22PG7 NANDHINI PB 634.558

16 22PG270 SUDHINA N S 626.347

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



17 22PG646 SUDHINA N S 626.347

18 22PG315 ARPPITHA MOHAN 573.853

19 22PG1117 P U MITHUN KRISHNA 557.720


